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55 111010  George

22 111212  Halliday
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88 112424  Goldhardt

44 112626  Johnson
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1111 1212New Albany

5/10/21 New Albany at Scioto 

Location:
Weather:

Condition:

Scoring brought to you by iScore Baseball - (c) 2009-2021, iScore Sports. http://iscoresports.com



11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

44 1177 Madi Comstock

DHDH 113232 Jordan Sowards

22 117777 Bella Jauregui

55 112525 Caroline Piatt

66 111515 Alexis Hoover

11 112020 Taylor Henry

-- 772222 Nina Moffet

88 1166 Lacey Henry

99 111919 Sadie Jauregui

77 1144 Faith Kinzer
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22 1313Scioto

5/10/21 New Albany at Scioto 

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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Balls:Balls: 38
Strikes:Strikes: 68
Total:Total: 106
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 38
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 2
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 12
Total Runs:Total Runs: 11
Earned:Earned: 7

Taylor Henry - 7.00 innings

Balls:Balls: 19
Strikes:Strikes: 66
Total:Total: 85
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 34
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 13
Total Runs:Total Runs: 2
Earned:Earned: 2

 Angles - 7.00 innings
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Pitches with Game Notes


